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GLASS GRAVELIGHTS

5032

DESCRIPTION:

A glass gravelight from the standard collection with a subtle and delicate shape with a gold-colored base
and cap. Made of high-quality material resistant to weather conditions.

PARAMETERS:

Colour:

Burning time:
Weight:

Gravelight refill:
Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:
Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:

Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

A\ 3 =] 1

I

EE A4
l

Transparent
~84 h

2409

WP5N

217.0 cm

28.0 cm

1

a4

8

9

288
5906927053981
5906927053998
5906927929484

Page 1 from 1

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-10-20



	GLASS GRAVELIGHTS
	5032
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS


